
  Shape Middle / High School  Calendar     School Year 2013 -2014   
 
Monday  12 August  2013   First reporting day for teachers  (Teacher work day) 
Tuesday  13 August 2013   Teacher In-Service Day 
Wed - Thurs  Aug. 14-15   Teacher work days   
Friday  16 August  2013    First day of school for students  (School ends at 1:00) 
Thursday  19 September   2013   I.E.D.  (School ends at 12:00) 
Thursday  10 October  2013   Last day of Quarter 1  (40 Student Days) 
Friday  11 October  2013   Teacher Grading Day  (No Students) 
 
Monday  14 October 2013   Begin 2nd Quarter 
Friday  25 October  2013   School ends at 1:00 
Monday  28 Oct- Friday  1 Nov   All Saints Recess   
Monday  4 November  2013   Classes resume 
Monday  11 November  2013   SHAPE Holiday-Remembrance Day  (No School) 
Thursday  28 November   2013   Thanksgiving  (School ends at 1:00) 
Friday  29 November  2013   School in Session 
Monday  16 Dec. - Thursday  19 Dec.  1st Semester Final Exam Week 
Thursday  19 December   2013   Last day of Quarter 2  (43 Student Days) & First Semester 
Friday  20 December  2013   Teacher Grading Day  (No Students) 
Monday  23 Dec 2013 - Friday  3 Jan. 2014 Winter Recess   
     
Monday  6 January 2014   Begin 3rd Quarter 
Friday  28 February 2014   School ends at 1:00 
Mon  3 March - Fri  7 March    Pre-Lenten Recess 
Monday  10 March 2014   Classes Resume 
Thursday  13 March 2014   End of Quarter 3  (44 Student Days) 
Friday  14 March 2014    Teacher Grading Day  (No Students) 
 
Monday  March 17 2014   Begin 4th Quarter 
Thursday  27 March    I.E.D.  (School ends at 12:00) 
Friday  4 April 2014    School ends at 1:00 
Mon  7 April - Fri  18 April 2014   Easter Recess 
Monday  21 April 2014    Teacher Work Day  (No Students) 
Tuesday  22 April 2014    Classes Resume 
Thursday  1 May 2014    SHAPE Holiday (Labor Day) / Teacher In-Service Day 
Thursday  29 May 2014    SHAPE Holiday (Ascension) / Teacher In-Service Day 
Friday  30 May 2014    Teacher Work Day  (No Students) 
Monday  9 June 2014    SHAPE Holiday (Whitsuntide) / Teacher In-Service Day 
Friday  6 June &  
 Tues 10 June - Thurs 12 June  2nd Semester Final Exams 
Thursday  12 June 2014    Last Day of School / End of Quarter 4  (49 Student Days)     
Friday  13 June 2014    Teacher Grading Day  (No Students) 
Monday  16 June 2014    Teacher Work  Day  
 
 
      Total Student Days:  176 
      Total Teacher Days:  190 


